KLAMATH FALLS CODE 5.654
COMPLAINT OF UNSIGHTLY PROPERTY

We, the undersigned householders, hereby register our complaint pursuant to City code 5.654 (1) (2) of

Ordinance # 6260 against the property at

in the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, as unsightly and an eyesore in the community.

State below a brief description of the problem of unsightliness:

AT LEAST THREE (3) SIGNATURES ARE REQUIRED.

List name, address and phone number.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Dated this Day of , 20




INSPECTION BY CODE ENFORCEMENT

Property investigated on

Date

CONDITIONS OF PROPERTY:

0 Missing or broken windows or exterior doors.

Explanation:

0 Chipped or peeling exterior paint or the lack of State Structural and Specialty Code approved exterior
protective siding.

Explanation:

0 Noxious vegetation, untended shrubs or bushes, or dead or diseased trees or shrubs.

Explanation:

0 Sagging, broken, split or rotted porches, steps, stairs or fences.

Explanation:

0 Lack of adequate garbage or rubbish storage facilities.

Explanation:

0 Other:

ACTION TAKEN:

Posted Notice/Notice of Violation: Date:

Enforcement Fee issued: Date:

Deemed a Dangerous Building — Initiated Condemnation Procedure:

Date:

Code Enforcement Officer



